Louver Connecting Rail

Louver Beam
(Aluminum T5-6063)

3801(151.614"

]
[1.850"] 7\@/0@; [1.259"]
47 © [1.259"]
[0.078"] 119[4.685"] 5o
2
I — - / - /
| ol O ([ Cpoe
o - . AN
3 u 20 00
DA [%9 \\ 0O \\
=l B o7,
% § \\ \\
- [0.059"]
Louver Beam z 1.5 \9\ ) ) ) ) O
£
Pillar ;,5 A S // //
< ;F
X 25 [0.984"]
5@@'"" Pillar
3
Q . .
5@9// Louver Connecting Rail
7 (Aluminum T5-6063)
[147.204"]
3739
~
_ [0.334"] 2> B
Common Louvers Pillar 8.5 Vo S
(Aluminum T5-6063) (Aluminum T5-6063) »ﬂ« & Q&‘
120[4.724"] / / / /
oy —
gﬁ . = = £0.098"] O Q
< 1 ] ) 25
} Ny 1.400.055"] ST // //
3 e ~
[5.452] S 1 Ny
138.5 & N~ /
| = « 19046857 2500,984"]
10 25[0.984"]
™
~ UNIT DATE &
@’BON PERGOLA inch / mm A4 2024/04/24 p. 1/5




Louver Connecting Rail

Q
s
&

\
\ Common Louvers )

Locking Nut M4

—

Round Custom

Screw Nut M4~

Double End
Screws Bolt M4

Louver Beam

. Gutter

Common Louvers End Cap

Louver Connecting Rail Common Louvers End Cap

Louver Beam

Common Louvers

—]

Louver Connecting Rail

Louver Beam

Gutter
(Aluminum T5-6063)

£-¥ %)

Center Beam Joint Union

73.82 [2.985"]

Y |
mqf&@
O (D\?/‘ T f

G,

1.5 [0.059"]

66 [2.598"]

109.86 [4.168"]
N
O
J
§ O y
Q(‘?N = B
SR 8
o
™
\ [
l //5 N
D A
/ o
86 [3.386"]

DATE
2024/04/24

UNIT
inch / mm

Ad p. 2/5

@BON PERGOLA




Common Louvers [E I

176[6.929"]

--jh H H:'- '

[l

Common Louvers

Center Beam "

[2.185"]

SIShe!

I

|

14603.748"]
O
J

[O3Ne]

Joint Union
(Aluminum T5-6063)

[3.188"]
81

/ [2.342"]

— 59.5 [0.078"]
\ 2
\ |
\ {

=
@
@
N
Tp)
™
£0.059"]
1.5
[1.4377]
36.5
Louver Connecting Rail 11

Center Beam
(Aluminum T5-6063)

3843[151.299"]

[0.708"]

18

[~

(ONO)

at:

-

%

—

Common Louvers

—

—_—
~————

Louver Beam

)
0
> @\Q

Louver Beam

|

J

600.236"]

3101.220"]

!

|

J

Al

Center Beam

=

@BON PERGOLA

UNIT

inch / mm

Ad DATE

2024/04/24

p. 3/5




M8x16 Screw

T

[0.6461 [0157] £0.6301
16.4 4 16
| |
top view
p _
Top Cap

_ """
~—

front view

A T

Common Louvers

Top Cap 122 [4.8"]
(Steel Q2358) Corner Union
——
_ (Steel Q235B)
120 [4.72"] 1—LS]
( ‘ [0.236"1 |l e}
o - © | 019673
N I 0 122 [4.8"]
N
S 0 _ _
i ET J 0 A1
u_‘ O O [o o]
frj
® 9 o
o — E
SD 8 (@] ’ r (e}
oM
/ L
[o o) of/ O o [ ol
[ -
oM
Vs
N~
11 -
side view /
—
\ UNIT DATE
@BON PERGOLA | inch/mm | A% | 20240424 | ©=F| p-4/5




M8 Screw

Expansion Bolt
M10X100

M8x30 Screw

Pillar Attachment

Footing Plate
7X7in

Square Tube Post
4.72x4.72in

3/8in x 3in
Hex Head Anchors

Square Tube Post
4.72x4.72in

Footing Plate
7X7in

< 4 2 3/8in x 3in

@ i @,\ Hex Head Anchors
4 7 : with Sleeve

Footing Plate

(Steel Q235B)

[2.88"]
73.4

140 [5.511"]

Hex Head Anchors with Sleeve

100 [3.931]

M10 [3/8"]
——t—f=—

LD

T
() (@)
— . . S
© =
=t Tp)
™~ Tp)
o O
E L] i perd
O O
180 [7.08"]
6 [0.023"]
(M)
; I ]
C’? I ~
o s
P Cooo
@ go\
! 9’
] ::l T \ T 1 T T T .|
/

front view

12 [0.472"]

M8 Screw

O

[0.646]
16.4

[0.157]
4

I

£0.6301
16

M8x30 Screw

O

[0.646]
16.4

pr LI

30 [1.181]
|

side viwe

Footing Plate

/

AAAAAAAA

b M8x16 Screw
( dﬁ

- of M8x30 Screw

Expansion Bolt
M10X100

BON PERGOLA

=

UNIT
inch / mm

A4

DATE
2024/04/24

p. 5/5




